
CERTIFICATION OF LEVIES AND REVENUES

As of January 1, 2014

SEDGWICK COUNTY

School Districts

Holyoke

Haxtun

Julesburg

Ovid (Platte Valley)

District Number
and Name

2622

2633

2864

2865

 $75,550 

 $728,730 

 $31,991,960 

 $23,879,200 

Assessed Valuation

 27.000 

 26.621 

 27.000 

 22.942 

General Fund
Temporary Tax Credit

Levy                 Revenue

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 4.250 

 11.000 

 0.000 

 15.000 

 Bond Redemption ^
 Contractual Obligation ~
Levy                   Revenue

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 7.500 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 3.109 

Overrides
Transportation

 Levy              Revenue

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

ADA Asbestos /Special*
Abatement

Levy               Revenue

 0.005 

 0.001 

 0.004 

 0.014 

 38.755 

 37.622 

 27.004 

 41.065 

Total

 Levy               Revenue

 $2,040 

 $19,400 

 $863,783 

 $547,837 

 $2,928

 $27,416

 $863,911

 $980,599

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $1 

 $128 

 $334 

 $567 

 $0 

 $0 

 $74,240 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $321 

 $8,016 

 $0 

 $358,188 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

County Purposes

General

Road And Bridge

Public Welfare

Public Hospital

 $56,675,440 

 $56,675,440 

 $56,675,440 

 $56,675,440 

 20.579 

 8.000 

 1.500 

 3.000 

 $1,166,324 

 $453,404 

 $85,013 

 $170,026 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 20.579 

 8.000 

 1.500 

 3.000 

 $1,166,324

 $453,404

 $85,013

 $170,026

 $56,675,440  33.079 

 0.000 

 $1,874,767 

 $0 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 $0 

 0.000

 0.000 

 0.000 

 $0

 $0

 33.079  $1,874,767

^

^

^

^

~

~

~

~

^

^

^

^

~

~

~

~

^

~

Total

Total  $56,675,440 XXX

XXX

 $1,433,059 

 $0 

XXX

XXX

 $366,525 

 $0 

^

~

XXX

XXX

 $74,807 

 $0 

XXX

XXX

 $0 

 $463 

XXX  $1,874,854 

Assessed Valuation General Fund
Temporary Tax Credit

Levy                 Revenue

 Bond Redemption ^
 Contractual Obligation ~
Levy                   Revenue Date                       Term

Capital /Special*
Abatement

Levy               Revenue

Total

 Levy               Revenue



Cities and Towns

Julesburg

Sedgwick

Ovid

 $6,810,920 

 $522,780 

 $1,199,330 

 40.886 

 27.203 

 29.168 

 $278,471 

 $14,221 

 $34,982 

<0.091>

<2.954>

 0.000 

<$620>

<$1,544>

 $0 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.027 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $184 

 $0 

 $0 

 40.822 

 24.249 

 29.168 

 $278,035 

 $12,677 

 $34,982 

Fire Protection Districts

Local Improvement and Service Districts

Fairy Dell Fire Protection 
District

Haxtun Fire Protection 
District

Holyoke Fire Protection 
District

Julesburg Fire Protection 
District

Ovid Fire Protection District

Sedgwick Fire Protection 
District

 $2,357,350 

 $512,050 

 $1,577,840 

 $18,512,480 

 $11,232,170 

 $9,480,310 

 2.214 

 3.404 

 1.745 

 1.521 

 1.709 

 3.612 

 $5,219 

 $1,743 

 $2,753 

 $28,157 

 $19,196 

 $34,243 

<0.610>

 0.000 

 0.000 

<0.069>

 0.000 

 0.000 

<$1,438>

 $0 

 $0 

<$1,277>

 $0 

 $0 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

~

~

~

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

~

~

~

~

~

~

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 1.604 

 3.404 

 1.745 

 1.452 

 1.709 

 3.612 

 $3,781 

 $1,743 

 $2,753 

 $26,880 

 $19,196 

 $34,243 

Total  $8,533,030 XXX

XXX

 $327,675 

<$2,164>

XXX

XXX

 $0 

 $0 

^

~

XXX

XXX

 $0 

 $184 

XXX  $325,694 

Total  $43,672,200 XXX

XXX

 $91,312 

<$2,715>

XXX

XXX

 $0 

 $0 

^

~

XXX

XXX

 $0 

 $0 

XXX  $88,596 

Assessed Valuation General Fund
Temporary Tax Credit

Levy                 Revenue

 Bond Redemption ^
 Contractual Obligation ~
Levy                   Revenue Date                       Term

Capital /Special*
Abatement

Levy               Revenue

Total

 Levy               Revenue



CERTIFICATION OF LEVIES AND REVENUES

As of January 1, 2014

SEDGWICK COUNTY

Cemetery Districts

Water Conservancy Districts

Conservation Districts (Soil)

Other

Julesburg Cemetery District

Ovid Cemetery District

Sedgwick Cemetery District

Lower S. Platte Water Cons. 
District

Northern Colorado Water 
Conservancy

Sedgwick-Sand Draws 
Water Cons. District

Sedgwick County 
Conservation District

Marks Butte Groundwater 
Mgmt. District

 $30,146,080 

 $14,553,410 

 $11,975,950 

 $21,023,400 

 $21,547,920 

 $8,015,740 

 $56,675,440 

 $25,812,110 

 0.800 

 0.541 

 0.267 

 0.500 

 1.000 

 0.363 

 0.000 

 0.322 

 $24,117 

 $7,873 

 $3,198 

 $10,512 

 $21,548 

 $2,910 

 $0 

 $8,311 

<0.062>

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

<$1,869>

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

~

~

~

~

~

~

~

~

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 0.738 

 0.541 

 0.267 

 0.500 

 1.000 

 0.363 

 0.000 

 0.322 

 $22,248 

 $7,873 

 $3,198 

 $10,512 

 $21,548 

 $2,910 

 $0 

 $8,311 

Total

Total

Total

 $56,675,440 

 $50,587,060 

 $56,675,440 

XXX

XXX

XXX

XXX

XXX

XXX

 $35,188 

 $34,969 

 $0 

<$1,869>

 $0 

 $0 

XXX

XXX

XXX

XXX

XXX

XXX

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

^

^

^

~

~

~

XXX

XXX

XXX

XXX

XXX

XXX

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

XXX

XXX

XXX

 $33,319 

 $34,969 

 $0 

Assessed Valuation General Fund
Temporary Tax Credit

Levy                 Revenue

 Bond Redemption ^
 Contractual Obligation ~
Levy                   Revenue Date                       Term

Capital /Special*
Abatement

Levy               Revenue

Total

 Levy               Revenue



Other

Total Local Impv & Svc  $233,422,250 XXX

XXX

 $169,780 

<$4,584>

XXX

XXX

 $0 ^

 $0 ~

XXX

XXX  $0 

 $0 XXX  $165,196 

Schools

Local Government

Districts

Counties

Cities and Towns

Local Improv. and Service

 $56,675,440 

 $56,675,440 

 $8,533,030 

 $233,422,250 

 $1,433,059 

 $1,874,767 

 $327,675 

 $169,780 

 $366,525 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $463 

 $0 

 $184 

 $0 

 $1,874,854 

 $1,874,767 

 $325,694 

 $165,196 

          $74,807 

///////

///////

///////

 $0 

 $0 

<$2,164>

<$4,584>

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

               $0 

///////

///////

///////

Type of Levy Assessed
Valuation

General Operating
Temp Tax Credit

Revenue

Bond Redemption
Contractual

Obligation Revenue

Overrides
Transportation

Revenue

Other*
Revenue

Total
Revenues

SUMMARY OF LEVIES AND REVENUES

 $1,433,059 

 $2,372,222 

 $0 

<$6,748>

 $366,525 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

          $74,807 

///////

               $0 

///////

 $463 

 $647 

 $1,874,854 

 $2,365,657 

XXX

XXX

Sub-Total School

Sub-Total Local Gov't

Total Valuation and Revenue  $56,675,440  $3,805,281 

<$6,748>

 $366,525 

 $0 

 $74,807 

 $0 

 $647  $4,240,512 

*See detail for specific fund type and name

Total  $25,812,110 XXX

XXX

 $8,311 

 $0 

XXX

XXX

 $0 

 $0 

^

~

XXX

XXX

 $0 

 $0 

XXX  $8,311 

Assessed Valuation General Fund
Temporary Tax Credit

Levy                 Revenue

 Bond Redemption ^
 Contractual Obligation ~
Levy                   Revenue Date                       Term

Capital /Special*
Abatement

Levy               Revenue

Total

 Levy               Revenue


